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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY
A Statutory Institute under the NIFT Act, 2006 and
set up by the Ministry of Textiles, Government of India

1400(47) / Head — AA/ Fee structure / 2011 20" June, 2018

Sub: Fee for Academic Year 2018-19 i.e. Sessions July-December 2018 and January-June, 2019

1. The details of the fee for the Semester 7 and Semester 8 i.e. July- December 2018 and January-June, 2019
applicable to the students who took admission in 2015-16 academic year are mentioned below:

a. Fee for Non-NRI students Academic year 2018-19 (Semester 7,8)

- July- December, 2018 January- June, 2019
= Particulans (Semester 7) (Saematac ]
i Tuition Fees (Non-refundable) Rs. 90,200 Rs. 80,200
2. Library Fees (Per year) (Non-refundable) Rs. 6,000
3. Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year ) Rs. 3,000
(Non-refundable)
4. Exam Fee ( Per year ) (Non-refundable) Rs. 3,000
5. Total Rs. 1,02,200 Rs. 90,200
b. Fee for NRI students (per year — consisting of two semesters):
S.No. Particulars Academic Year 2018-19
1. Tuition Fees (Non —refundable) Rs. 6,85,400
2. Library Fees ( Per year ) (Non-refundable) Rs. 39,500
2 Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year ) (Non-refundable) Rs.25,300
4, Exam Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable) Rs. 3,000
< Total Rs. 7,53,200
2.

The details of the fee for the Semester 5 and Semester 6 i.e. July- December 2018 and January-June, 2019
applicable to the students who took admission in 2016-17 academic year are mentioned below:

a. Fee for Non-NRI students Academic year 2018-19 (Semester 5,6)

. July— December, 2018 January- June, 2019
S.No. Particulars i (Semester 5) (Serrynaster 6)
1L Tuition Fees (Non-refundable) Rs. 91,900 Rs. 91,900
2, Library Fees (Per year) (Non-refundable) Rs. 6,100
3. Mediclaim & Student Development Fee ( Per year ) Rs. 3,000
(Non-refundable)
4. Exam Fee ( Per year ) (Non-refundable) Rs. 3,000
5. Total Rs. 1,04,000 Rs. 91,900
b. Fee for NRI students (per year — consisting of two semesters):
S.No. Particulars Academic Year 2018-19
1. Tuition Fees (Non —refundable) Rs. 6,97,900
2. Library Fees ( Per year ) (Non-refundable) Rs. 40,200
3 Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year ) (Non-refundable) Rs.25,700
4. Exam Fee ( Per year) Rs. 3,000
Non-refundable)
5. Total Rs. 7,66,800
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3. The details of the fee for the semester 3 and Semester 4 i.e. July- December 2018 and January-June, 2019
applicable to the students who took admission in 2017-18 academic year are mentioned below:

a. Fee for Non-NRI students Academic year 2018-19 (Semester 3.4).

. July-December, 2018 January-June, 2019
S.No. Particulare y(Somester 3) (Se?t{'lester 4)
1 Tuition Fees (Non-refundable) Rs. 93,550 Rs. 93,550
2. Library Fees (Per year) (Non-refundable) Rs. 6,200
3. Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year) Rs. 3,100
(Non-refundable)
4, Exam Fee ( Per year ) (Non-refundable) Rs. 3,100
5 Total Rs. 1,05,950 Rs. 93,550
b. Fee for NRI students (per year — consisting of two semesters):
S.No. Particulars Academic Year 2018-19
T Tuition Fees (Non —refundable) Rs. 7,10,600
2. Library Fees (Per year) (Non-refundable) Rs. 41,000
3. Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable) Rs.26,200
4. Exam Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable) Rs. 3,100
5. Total Rs. 7,80,900

The students are required to pay the applicable fee as per the schedule mentioned below and to note the NIFT rules
on non-payment and re-registration:

1. Last date of depositing the fee for Juty -December, 2018 is 10" September, 2018. Fee with a late fine of Rs.
100/- per day can be deposited till 20" September, 2018.

2. Last date of depositing the fees for the sesswn January to June, 2019 is 28" January, 2019. Fee with a late fine
of Rs. 100/- per day can be deposited till 5" February, 2019.

3. The name of the student will be struck from the institute rolls without any further notice in case of non-payment of
fee after the specified date.

4. Students rejoining to repeat the semester and those rejoining after availing Leave of Absence are requested to
contact their concerned campus before the commencement of the session and to complete the formalities.
Repeat students will be required to pay the re-registration fee of Rs. 5000/- per absenting semester as well as
non-refundable annual charges towards Library and Student Development & Medi-claim fee over and above

mentioned amount. / /
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Head (Academic Affairs)
To

All NIFT-Campus Director/Joint Director

Copy to:-

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

Director (F&A), NIFT, H.O.

Dean (Academics)

Director (IT) with a request to upload on NIFT Website
Head (ERP)

PS to Director General for information please.
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